Doc. No. PBC9 Rev.C 28-4-1110
O
PE
N
 F
RA
M
E

Impact 196.1m/s2 11ms, once each X,Y and Z axis
(Non operating)
Efficiency 65% - 81%
Switching frequency 60kHz to 200kHz
MTBF 1,760,000 hours (PBBO-C). 1,610,000 hours
(PBBO-D)
Weight 30g (PBBO-C), 40g (PBBO-D)
STANDARDS
Safety standards UL1950. C-UL, EN60950, VDE0160 Complies
with DEN-AN and IEC60950.
C tick AS/NZS CISPR11 Group 1 Class A.
EMI standards Complies with FCC-B and VCCI-A.
MODEL NUMBER OUTPUT POWER
PBBO-3C 3.3V  1A 5W
PBBO-5C 5V  1A 5W
PBBO-12C 12V  0.45A 5W
PBBO-15C 15V  0.33A 5W
PBBO-24C 24V  0.22A 5W
PBBO-3D 3.3V  2A 10W
PBBO-5D 5V  2A 10W
PBBO-12D 12V  0.9A 10W
PBBO-15D 15V  0.70A 10W
PBBO-24D 24V  0.45A 10W
SELECTION TABLE
PBBO-D
SPECIFICATIONS